

## **Celebrating Stewardship:**Heritage, Environment, Design

Please join the Oak Park Historic Preservation Commission, the Oak Park Environment & Energy Commission and the Oak Park Community Design Commission as we celebrate the 2015 winners of our Preservation Awards, Green Awards and Cavalcade of Pride Awards.

## Celebrating Stewardship: Heritage, Environment, Design

2015 Oak Park Preservation Awards,
Oak Park Green Awards, and Cavalcade of Pride Awards
Wednesday, December 9, 2015
Doors open at 6:30 p.m., awards at 7 p.m.
Nineteenth Century Club, 178 Forest Ave.
Reception and hors d'oeuvres to follow
RSVP to aschell@oak-park.us

This event is generously sponsored by the Village of Oak Park and the Nineteenth Century Charitable Association With its stunning collection of historic architecture, and leadership in environmental initiatives, Oak Park has long been a mecca for architecture lovers from around the globe and boasts an impressive list of environmentally conscious accomplishments. Each year, the Oak Park Historic Preservation Commission, the Oak Park Environment & Energy Commission and the Oak Park Community Design Commission recognize those people whose commitment to protecting our unique heritage and environment helps keep Oak Park such a vibrant and wonderful place for residents and visitors alike. Please join us at the Nineteenth Century Club for an evening filled with food, fun and music as we honor the 2015 Preservation Award, Green Award and Cavalcade of Pride Award recipients.





## **Parking Options**

- Holley Court Parking Garage
- Pedestrian Connection

Nineteenth Century Club

